
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

02

03

28

13

25

22

09

05

23

08

17

19

20

12

04

10

01

24

07

11

26

18

21

06

27

15

14

16

Name

(11) EVO II

(11) EVO III

(11) QG8 IV

(11) PKI I

(11) QG8 I

(11) XTREME II

(11) ALLIGATORS II

(11) NETKART I

(11) KAM I

(11) ALLIGATORS I

(11) FKART

(11) THE STOCKKART II

(11) COPAMINAS

(11) 2K DO NORTE

(11) EVO IV

(11) ALLIGATORS III

(11) EVO I

(11) KAM II

(11) SPEED GIRLS NETKART

(11) FUROES DO ASFALTO

(11) QG8 II

(11) THE STOCKKART I

(11) XTREME I

(11) NETKART II

(09) QG8 III

(10) PKI III

(11) PKI II

(11) PKI IV

Laps

629

629

629

628

627

624

624

622

621

620

619

619

618

617

613

613

611

611

608

601

585

578

555

489

596

526

466

462

Class

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

SUPER KART

Diff

-

+15.392

+50.102

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

+52.734

7 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

10 Laps

+25.667

11 Laps

12 Laps

16 Laps

+46.190

18 Laps

+29.194

21 Laps

28 Laps

44 Laps

51 Laps

74 Laps

140 Laps

-

-

-

-

Total Tm

12:01:00.808

12:01:16.200

12:01:50.910

12:01:58.265

12:01:51.171

12:01:11.327

12:02:04.061

12:01:31.313

12:01:27.918

12:01:45.466

12:01:19.485

12:01:45.152

12:01:20.463

12:01:19.856

12:01:17.935

12:02:04.125

12:01:16.209

12:01:45.403

12:01:31.399

12:01:07.375

12:01:50.066

12:02:06.748

12:01:11.420

12:01:34.577

12:01:01.400

11:17:52.436

11:39:05.382

10:09:53.597

Best Tm

1:03.327

1:03.913

1:03.677

1:03.833

1:03.579

1:03.671

1:04.013

1:04.074

1:03.878

1:04.154

1:03.843

1:04.259

1:04.178

1:04.194

1:04.016

1:04.295

1:04.003

1:04.490

1:04.189

1:04.763

1:03.639

1:04.497

1:03.907

1:04.195

1:03.931

1:03.858

1:03.878

1:03.876

Comment

ADV FALTA DE 9KG

ADV LENTO PISTA

ADV LENTO PISTA + FALTA DE 9KG

ADV 30SEG PESO + 2 VOLTAS LENTO PISTA

ADV ATITUDE ANTIDESPORTIVA

2 VOLTAS FALTA DE 3KG

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19/08/2017 22:55:27

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM

Margin of Victory

+15.392

Avg. Speed

60,194

Best Lap Tm

1:03.327

Best Spd

65,375

Best Lap by

[02] (11) EVO II

KARTODROMO INTERNACIONAL DE BETIM

500 Milhas de Betim 2017

Race

Race

New Track 1,150 Km

19/08/2017 10:30

Page 1/1


